
I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2024

Team standings

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Ded. Total

1 Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 35.3000 34.8000 35.5000 33.9250 0.0000 139.5250

2 Geneva 35.4500 32.9000 33.8500 35.1000 0.0000 137.3000

3 Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 33.3500 29.5000 31.6250 32.4000 0.0000 126.8750

4 Lombard (Glenbard East) 31.6000 25.8500 28.2250 27.6250 0.0000 113.3000



I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2024

All-Around standings

Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score Comp #

1 Reese Lackey So. Geneva 9.1250 8.7000 8.9000 9.2500 8.9938 35.9750 11808

2 Brooke Lussnig Sr. Geneva 8.9500 9.0000 8.5000 9.0750 8.8813 35.5250 11805

3 Lilly McCarthy Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.9500 8.8000 8.7000 8.6500 8.7750 35.1000 12004

4 Leah Chapski Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.2000 8.3250 8.7250 8.7500 8.7500 35.0000 12003

5 Julia Swierczewski Fr. Geneva 9.0250 7.9750 8.3500 8.5500 8.4750 33.9000 11806

6 Maddie Ford Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.2500 8.2500 8.8000 8.0250 8.3313 33.3250 12005

7 Ava Blalock So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 8.2000 8.3000 7.8250 8.2500 8.1438 32.5750 11902

8 Olivia Broyles Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.2000 7.9750 8.1250 7.6500 7.9875 31.9500 12110

9 Charlotte Moran So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 8.0500 7.1000 8.3000 8.4250 7.9688 31.8750 11904

10 Talia Haq Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.4000 6.8750 8.4750 7.5750 7.8313 31.3250 12006

11 Skylar Fischer Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 8.3750 7.2500 7.7500 7.8500 7.8063 31.2250 11905

12 Abby DePorter Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 8.7250 6.8500 7.7500 7.8750 7.8000 31.2000 11901

13 Emma Iwaniszyn Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.1500 7.0000 7.5000 8.1000 7.6875 30.7500 12108

14 Olivia Germann Fr. Carbondale (H.S.) 8.4000 6.6750 5.8500 8.1750 7.2750 29.1000 11703

15 Bella Krabec Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 8.0000 6.0000 7.7000 7.3750 7.2688 29.0750 11903

16 Dalia Daoud Jr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 7.8500 6.2500 6.2000 6.5250 6.7063 26.8250 12107

17 Mylee Janisch Fr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 7.4000 4.6250 6.4000 4.8000 5.8063 23.2250 12111

18 Keira Nelson So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 6.8000 2.6000 5.7000 5.3500 5.1125 20.4500 12109



I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2024

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School
Perf. 1 Perf. 2

Avg. Score Comp #
CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded.

1 Leah Chapski Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.2500 9.1000 0.0000 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 12003

2 Reese Lackey So. Geneva 9.1000 9.0500 0.0000 9.1500 9.1000 0.0000 9.1250 11808

3 Julia Swierczewski Fr. Geneva 9.0500 9.0000 0.0000 9.1000 8.9000 0.0000 9.0250 11806

4 Sydney Staley Sr. Carbondale (H.S.) 9.0500 8.9500 0.0000 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 9.0000 11704

5 Lilly McCarthy Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.7000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9500 12004

5 Brooke Lussnig Sr. Geneva 8.7000 8.6000 0.0000 9.1000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9500 11805

7 Caylen Berger Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7500 12008

8 Abby DePorter Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 8.7500 8.7000 0.0000 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.7250 11901

9 Olivia Germann Fr. Carbondale (H.S.) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.4000 11703

9 Talia Haq Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4000 12006

11 Gabriella Wrasse Fr. Carbondale (H.S.) 8.3500 8.4000 0.0000 8.2500 8.2000 0.0000 8.3750 11702

11 Skylar Fischer Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 8.4500 0.0000 8.3750 11905

13 Beyza Cosentino So. Geneva 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 11811

14 Elise Warshawsky Fr. Carbondale (H.S.) 8.2000 8.3500 0.0000 8.2500 8.1000 0.0000 8.2750 11701

15 Maddie Ford Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.1500 8.2000 0.0000 8.3500 8.1500 0.0000 8.2500 12005

16 Ava Blalock So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 8.3000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 11902

16 Olivia Broyles Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 7.8000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 12110

18 Emma Iwaniszyn Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 7.7000 7.9000 0.0000 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 12108

19 Charlotte Moran So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 7.8000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0500 11904

20 Bella Krabec Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 8.1000 7.8000 0.0000 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0000 11903

20 Gabby Otero-Fisher So. Geneva 7.9000 8.1000 0.0000 7.9000 8.0500 0.0000 8.0000 11802

22 Dalia Daoud Jr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 7.7000 8.0000 0.0000 7.6000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8500 12107

23 Mylee Janisch Fr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 7.2000 7.4000 0.0000 7.4000 7.4000 0.0000 7.4000 12111

24 Keira Nelson So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 6.6000 7.0000 0.0000 6.1000 6.6000 0.0000 6.8000 12109



I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2024

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Grace Flint Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.4000 9.4500 0.0000 9.4250 12002

2 Brooke Lussnig Sr. Geneva 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 11805

3 Lilly McCarthy Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 12004

4 Reese Lackey So. Geneva 8.7500 8.6500 0.0000 8.7000 11808

5 Leah Chapski Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.3500 8.3000 0.0000 8.3250 12003

6 Ava Blalock So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 11902

7 Maddie Ford Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 12005

8 Julia Swierczewski Fr. Geneva 8.0500 7.9000 0.0000 7.9750 11806

8 Olivia Broyles Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.0000 7.9500 0.0000 7.9750 12110

10 Skylar Fischer Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 7.3000 7.2000 0.0000 7.2500 11905

11 Annie Fellinger So. Geneva 7.1000 7.3500 0.0000 7.2250 11809

12 Charlotte Moran So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 7.1500 7.0500 0.0000 7.1000 11904

13 Emma Iwaniszyn Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 6.8000 7.2000 0.0000 7.0000 12108

13 Emma Wiedenhoeft Jr. Geneva 6.9000 7.1000 0.0000 7.0000 11801

15 Talia Haq Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 6.7500 7.0000 0.0000 6.8750 12006

16 Abby DePorter Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 6.8000 6.9000 0.0000 6.8500 11901

17 Olivia Germann Fr. Carbondale (H.S.) 6.5500 6.8000 0.0000 6.6750 11703

18 Dalia Daoud Jr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 6.2000 6.3000 0.0000 6.2500 12107

19 Bella Krabec Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 5.7000 6.3000 0.0000 6.0000 11903

20 Mylee Janisch Fr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 4.6000 4.6500 0.0000 4.6250 12111

21 Keira Nelson So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 2.6000 2.6000 0.0000 2.6000 12109



I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2024

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Grace Flint Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.2500 9.3000 0.0000 9.2750 12002

2 Reese Lackey So. Geneva 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9000 11808

3 Maddie Ford Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 12005

4 Leah Chapski Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.6500 8.8000 0.0000 8.7250 12003

5 Lilly McCarthy Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.6000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7000 12004

6 Brooke Lussnig Sr. Geneva 8.4000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5000 11805

7 Talia Haq Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.4500 8.5000 0.0000 8.4750 12006

8 Julia Swierczewski Fr. Geneva 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 11806

9 Charlotte Moran So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 11904

10 Olivia Broyles Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.1500 8.1000 0.0000 8.1250 12110

11 Maeve Devlin Sr. Geneva 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 11807

12 Ava Blalock So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 7.7500 7.9000 0.0000 7.8250 11902

13 Gabriella Wrasse Fr. Carbondale (H.S.) 7.8000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8000 11702

14 Ava Mehren So. Geneva 7.9000 7.6000 0.0000 7.7500 11804

14 Skylar Fischer Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 7.7000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7500 11905

14 Abby DePorter Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 7.7000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7500 11901

17 Bella Krabec Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 7.6000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7000 11903

17 Elise Warshawsky Fr. Carbondale (H.S.) 7.7000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7000 11701

19 Emma Iwaniszyn Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 7.4000 7.6000 0.0000 7.5000 12108

20 Sydney Staley Sr. Carbondale (H.S.) 7.1000 7.4000 0.0000 7.2500 11704

21 Mylee Janisch Fr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 6.4000 6.4000 0.0000 6.4000 12111

22 Dalia Daoud Jr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 6.1000 6.3000 0.0000 6.2000 12107

23 Olivia Germann Fr. Carbondale (H.S.) 5.7000 6.0000 0.0000 5.8500 11703

24 Keira Nelson So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 5.6000 5.8000 0.0000 5.7000 12109



I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2024

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Reese Lackey So. Geneva 9.2000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2500 11808

2 Brooke Lussnig Sr. Geneva 9.1500 9.0000 0.0000 9.0750 11805

3 Leah Chapski Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.7500 8.7500 0.0000 8.7500 12003

4 Lilly McCarthy Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.7000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6500 12004

5 Julia Swierczewski Fr. Geneva 8.5500 8.5500 0.0000 8.5500 11806

5 Sydney Staley Sr. Carbondale (H.S.) 8.5500 8.5500 0.0000 8.5500 11704

7 Caylen Berger Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.3500 8.6500 0.0000 8.5000 12008

8 Charlotte Moran So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 8.3500 8.5000 0.0000 8.4250 11904

9 Ava Blalock So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2500 11902

10 Maeve Devlin Sr. Geneva 8.1000 8.3500 0.0000 8.2250 11807

11 Olivia Germann Fr. Carbondale (H.S.) 8.1500 8.2000 0.0000 8.1750 11703

12 Emma Iwaniszyn Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1000 12108

13 Maddie Ford Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 7.9500 8.1000 0.0000 8.0250 12005

14 Ava Mehren So. Geneva 8.1000 7.9000 0.0000 8.0000 11804

15 Abby DePorter Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 7.8000 7.9500 0.0000 7.8750 11901

16 Skylar Fischer Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 7.9000 8.0000 0.1000 7.8500 11905

17 Olivia Broyles Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 7.6000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6500 12110

18 Talia Haq Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 7.7000 7.4500 0.0000 7.5750 12006

19 Gabriella Wrasse Fr. Carbondale (H.S.) 7.5000 7.3500 0.0000 7.4250 11702

20 Bella Krabec Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 7.3500 7.4000 0.0000 7.3750 11903

21 Elise Warshawsky Fr. Carbondale (H.S.) 6.7000 6.6000 0.0000 6.6500 11701

22 Dalia Daoud Jr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 6.3500 6.7000 0.0000 6.5250 12107

23 Keira Nelson So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 5.5000 5.2000 0.0000 5.3500 12109

24 Mylee Janisch Fr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 5.0000 4.6000 0.0000 4.8000 12111


